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By drawing on the intellectual capital, research expertise, and practical teaching and leadership experiences of Yeshiva University faculty and staff, the YU School Partnership aims to re-imagine and sustain Jewish day school education in a holistic way.  Through recruitment and placement of educators, career development through extensive continuing education and ongoing support, and school and community measurement and planning, we build individual, school, and community capacity in education, leadership, operations, finances, and governance.
 
More than a resource, the YU School Partnership (YUSP) strives to create a continuing relationship that shares in a school’s goals and actively participates in its success with a vested interest in seeing positive outcomes for individual students, professionals, school leaders, day schools, and the Jewish community at large.
Staff Directory:

Dr. Scott Goldberg, Director

scott.goldberg@yu.edu
Shosh Balk, The Doris and Aaron Turk Presidential Fellow in University and Community Leadership

sbalk@yu.edu
Dr. Harry Bloom, Director of Planning and Performance Improvement

hbloom1@yu.edu
Lisa Breshin, Executive Secretary

breshin@yu.edu
Jane Taubenfeld Cohen, Director of Capacity Building

jcohen11@yu.edu
Rachel Cyrulnik, Assistant Director of Institutional Advancement

rachel.cyrulnik@yu.edu
Eli Fishbein, Research Analyst

yfishbei@yu.edu
Dr. Naava Frank, Director of Continuing Education and Professional Development

nfrank1@yu.edu
BJ Friedman, Doctoral Intern

bjfriedm@yu.edu
Shira Heller, Program Manager, YUTeach Fellowships

seheller@yu.edu
Dr. Eliezer Jones, Educational Technology Specialist

ejones1@yu.edu
Shira Loewenstein, Associate Director of New Teacher Support
sloewens@yu.edu
James Moché, Assistant Director of Planning and Performance Improvement

jmoche@yu.edu
Eitan Novick, Project Coordinator

enovick@yu.edu
Dina Rabhan, Director of Recruitment, Placement, and Induction

rabhan@yu.edu
Shoshi Ross, Methodologist

soross@yu.edu
Joseph Small, Associate Director of Recruitment, Placement, and Induction

jsmall@yu.edu
Ariel Stein, Project Coordinator

astein3@yu.edu
Elysia Stein, Director of Operations

elysia.stein@yu.edu
Dr. Elana Weinberger, Project Manager: Hebrew Literacy Assessment

eweinbe1@yu.edu
Shira Zamir, Assistant to the Director

szamir@yu.edu
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